

(Subject to Nagpur Jurisdiction)

BAJAJ STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

C- 108, MIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA, HINGNA, NAGPUR - 440 028 (MS) INDIA, Fax: +91 - 7104 - 237067 Tel.: +91 - 7104 238101 - 20, Email:- bsi@bajajngp.com, Website: www.bajajngp.com

CIN No. - L27100MH1961PLC011936



REF:-BSIL/SEC/2018-19/02

January 24, 2019

The Corporate Relationship Department

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P J Tower, Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code: 507944

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed the intimation letter received from our RTA – Adroit Corporate Services **Private Limited**, providing information regarding loss of share certificates of the shareholders of Bajaj Steel Industries Limited.

This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you.

Yours Faithfully,

For BAJALSTEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

DIVYANSHU VYAS Company secretary

Copy to:

Calcutta Stock Exchange, Kolkata

Ploneers in Cotton Ginning, Pressing, Delinting, Decorticating Machinery I Steel Structures for Buildings I Electrical Panels I

EMAIL: corp.relations@bseindia.com	
BSE Limited	,
Corporate Relationship Department	
25 th Floor, P J Towers	
Dalal Street, Fort,	, a
Mumbai – 400 001	
· ·	
BSE Scrip Code: 507944	

Date: 24/01/2019

Dear Sirs,

Unit: BAJAJ STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED.

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) - Loss of original Share Certificate(s)

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we bring to your kind notice that the following shareholder(s) has/have reported to the Company about loss of their share certificates.

The particulars relating to loss of share certificate(s) are given below:

Folio No.	Name of the shareholder	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos. From To	No.of Shares	Letter received by the Company on
H00148	HARIA MINAL MANILAL	17873	1786801 1786900	100	18/01/2019

In this regard, we, Adroit Corporate Services Pvt. Ltd., the RTA of the Company has verified the details and the duplicate procedure is sent to the shareholder.

This intimation is given as per Regulation 39(3) of the said Regulations.

Please acknowledge receipt.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

For Adroit Corporate Services Pvt. Ltd.

Authorised Signatory.